Subject to change – Dr. René Desquiotz, Hans-Jörg Strufe  04/2001– 1GP45_0E
Products: Vector Signal Generator SMIQ
SMIQB60
Arbitrary Waveform Generator
for SMIQ
The SMIQB60 option is an internal two channel arbitrary waveform generator based on the modulation
coder SMIQB20. SMIQB60 uses an innovative interpolation filter technique to increase memory capacity.
Waveforms can be calculated and transmitted with the external PC-Software WinIQSIM and stored in the

[2] Vector Signal Generator SMIQ, Operating Manual, Rohde & Schwarz,
2000, PD 1125.5610.12
7 Ordering information
Vector Signal Generator:
SMIQ02B 300 kHz to 2.2 GHz 1125.5555.02
SMIQ03B 300 kHz to 3.3 GHz 1125.5555.03
SMIQ04B 300 kHz to 4.4 GHz 1125.5555.04
SMIQ06B 300 kHz to 6.4 GHz 1125.5555.06
Options:
SMIQB11 Data Generator 1085.4502.04
SMIQB12 Memory Extension 1085.2800.04
SMIQB20 Modulation Coder 1125.5190.02
SMIQB60 Arbitrary Waveform Generator
incl. WinIQSIM
1136.4390.02
SMIQK11 Digital Standard IS-95 CDMA
(for option SMIQB60)
1105.0287.02
SMIQK12 Digital Standard CDMA2000
(for option SMIQB60)
1105.0435.02
SMIQK13 Digital Standard W-CDMA
Mode TDD (3GPP)
(for option SMIQB60)
1105.1231.02
SMIQK14 Digital Standard TD-SCDMA
(for option SMIQB60)
1105.1383.02
SMIQK15 OFDM Signal Generation,
Hiperlan/2 and User definable
(for option SMIQB60)
1105.1531.02
ROHDE & SCHWARZ GmbH & Co. KG . Mühldorfstraße 15 . D-81671 München . P.O.B 80 14 69 . D-81614 München .